

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34057/2009

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for impleading party and with prayer for interim relief)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 34680/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) NO. 34683/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) NO. 34891/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) NO. 34991/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35758/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35036/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35042/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35045/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35048/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35054/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35061/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) NO. 35142/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 35143/2009
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 1390/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 800/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 827/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

.....2/-

ITEM NO.64 - 2 -

- SLP(C) No. 2747/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 6627/2010
(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

- Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.
- Mr. N.M. Varghese, Adv.
- M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.
- Ms. Vimta Sridharan, Adv.
- Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
- Mr. A. Maria Pushpa Latha, Adv.
- M/s Dua Associates, Adv.
- Ms. Archana Lakhatia, Adv.
- Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Jitender Ratta, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Vikram, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr./Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.
M/s K.J. John & Co., Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP(C)
No. 2747/2010, Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 in SLP(C) No.
1390/2010, Respondent No.4 in SLP(C) No. 800/2010, Respondent
No. 6 in SLP(C) No. 827/2010 by Registered Post AD.

Await service of notice in respect of the Respondents in
SLP(C) No. 6627/2010.

Respondents who have appeared may file their counter
affidavits, if any, within four weeks, as a last chance.

List the matters on 21.07.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS