

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1390/2010

UAE EXXHANGE & FIN.SER.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos. 800, 827, 2747, 6627 and 8945/2010

Date: 23/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Bindu K. Nair,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Nair,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.P. Sindhu,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
All the served respondents granted four weeks time for
filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 30.3.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar