

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2014, I.A. 7/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5241/2012

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and intervention and office report)

Date : 27/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]For applicant: Mr. Sanjeev Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sudhansu Pala,Adv.For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K.Nair,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Intervenor: Mr. Manoj,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Sinha,Adv.
Mr. A.P.Medh,Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R.,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for, applications for
impleadmernt/intervention are dismissed as withdrawn.(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER