

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5241/2012

M/S. MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5230/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5231/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5233/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5234/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5237/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5238/2012

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5315/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1324/2015

C.A. No. 5112/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5192/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5189/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5186/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5232/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5111/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5188/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5190/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5184/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5191/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5187/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5113/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5185/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5183/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8331/2015  
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/04/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, Adv.

M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

Mr. Sudhansu Palo, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. Manoj, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jogya Scaria, Adv.

Mr. Reegan S. Bel, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Ms. Mukti, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master