

ITEM NO.107 Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5233/2012

NEDUMPILLI FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5241/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5185/2012 (XI-A)

(IA No. 12538/2019 – INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

C.A. No. 5188/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5191/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5187/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5190/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5184/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5183/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5113/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5230/2012 (XI-A)

SLP(C) No. 8331/2015 (XI-A)

T.P.(Cr1.) No. 359/2015 (XVI-A)

C.A. No. 5186/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5192/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5189/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5111/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5112/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5232/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5231/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5234/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5237/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5238/2012 (XI-A)
(IA No. 2/2015 - APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT)

C.A. No. 5315/2012 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 18786-18787/2017 (III)

C.A. No. 1324/2015 (XI-A)

Date : 03-08-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Parties(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divyaswami, Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Gupta, Adv.
For M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. R.K. Nair, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Neelabh Shreesh, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shroff, AOR

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Kushal Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Sampanna Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
For M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR

Ms. Mukti Chaudhry, AOR

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. M. T. George, AOR

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the appellant(s), list these matters after three weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)