

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5233/2012

NEDUMPILLI FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5230/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5190/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5191/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5184/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5241/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5185/2012 (XI-A)
IA No. 12538/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

C.A. No. 5111/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5188/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5187/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5183/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5113/2012 (XI-A)
SLP(C) No. 8331/2015 (XI-A)
T.P.(Cr1.) No. 359/2015 (XVI-A)
C.A. No. 5186/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5192/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5189/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5112/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5232/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5231/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5234/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5237/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 5238/2012 (XI-A)
IA No. 2/2015 - APPLICATION FOR IMPLEADMENT)
C.A. No. 5315/2012 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 18786-18787/2017 (III)
C.A. No. 1324/2015 (XI-A)
C.A. No. 7836/2012 (XI-A)

Date : 05-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.

Mr. Manoj, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Mr. Rajat N., Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. K. V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Prasanth, Adv.
Mr. Jagdish Parshad, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.
Mr. P. S. S. Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Shikhar Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Neelabh Shreesh, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. A. K. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harsh, Adv.
Mr. Sonal Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Raj Keshewani, Adv.
Mr. Suhel Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Sanjeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manas Syal, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

Mr. T. L. V. Ramachari, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Mr. T. N. Rama Rao, Adv.
Mr. E. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.
Ms. Mukti Chaudhry, AOR
Ms. Manisha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Adith Nair, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Khator, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Ms. Susy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Johns George, Adv.

Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR
Mr. Abhith Kumar, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR
Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR
Ms. Aparna Sinha, AOR
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR
Ms. Mukti Chaudhry, AOR
Mr. E. M. S. Anam, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. M. T. George, AOR
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the week commencing 25.04.2022.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER